
Code
JBP-

801T

JBP-

802T

JBP-

805ET

JBP-

809ET

JBP-

813PW
SGPA

Credit 4 4 4 4 6 22

Grade C D D C C

G.Point 7 6 6 7 7

Grade B C C B C

G.Point 8 7 7 8 7

Grade A B O A C

G.Point 9 8 10 9 7

Grade B D D C D

G.Point 8 6 6 7 6

Grade B C D C D

G.Point 8 7 6 7 6

Grade B D D C D

G.Point 8 6 6 7 6

Grade A F D C C

G.Point 9 0 6 7 7

Grade B F D C D

G.Point 8 0 6 7 6

Grade A B A C C

G.Point 9 8 9 7 7

Grade C D D C D

G.Point 7 6 6 7 6

Grade B C D B F

G.Point 8 7 6 8 0

Grade A D D D D

G.Point 9 6 6 6 6

Grade B D D C D

G.Point 8 6 6 7 6

Grade C F D C D

G.Point 7 0 6 7 6

Grade B D D C C

G.Point 8 6 6 7 7

Grade A D B B C

G.Point 9 6 8 8 7

Grade A C C C C

G.Point 9 7 7 7 7

Grade B B C B C

G.Point 8 8 7 8 7

Grade F F F D F

G.Point 0 0 0 6 0

Grade B D D C D

G.Point 8 6 6 7 6

Grade B D C C C

G.Point 8 6 7 7 7

Grade

G.Point

Grade B D D D D

G.Point 8 6 6 6 6

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur

IKRAM ALI

FARMAN  

FARMAN ALI

FURKAN 

FURKAN   

MOHAMMAD DAUD 

KESHAV MAURYA

MD. SHARIQUE

MO. VISHAL 

GULVEJ 

ARBAZ ALI

ARSHAD RAZA 

ATAUL HAQ 

DILKASH RAZA 

FAREED AHMAD 1909000010

AKHLAQUDDIN

ALISHAN

ALMAS KHAN 

AQEEL AHMAD 

1909000016

1909000015

1909000007

1909000008

1909000009

1909000006

1909000011

1909000012

1909000013

1909000014

1909000018

1909000020

1909000021

1909000023

18

19

1909000017

MOHD ABDULLAH 

1909000001

1909000002

1909000003

1909000004

1909000005

16

20

17

21

22

23 MOHD AKIB  NAVAZ

MOHAMMAD SHAVEZ 1909000022

1909000025

11

12

13

14

15

SI. N.

8

9

10

Roll No. Name of Students

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

ABDUL WAKEEL 6.64

7.36

8.45

6.55

6.73

6.55

5.91

5.45

7.91

6.36

5.27

6.55

5.27

6.82

7.55

7.36

Withheld

7.55

1.09

6.55

7.00

Father's Name

MR. TOSIFUL HAR 

VIIIth  Semester Result B.Pharma  IVth Year Session 2022-23

6.36

6.55

MR. NOOR MOHAMMAD 

MR. WAJID ALI

MR. KISHAN LAL MAURYA

MR. NAZIM ALI

MR. HABIB AHMAD

MR. ABDUL WAHEED

MR. FARIDUDDIN

MR. AHSAN KHAN

MR. JANE ALAM

MR. SABIR RAZA

MR. AMINUDDIN

MR. JAMEEL AHMAD  

MR. BABU KHAN

MR. USMAN ALI

MR. JAMEEL AHMAD

MR. TASVEER HUSSAIN 

MR. SHAHNAWAZ KHAN

MR. MO. HANEEF

MR. SHAHID  HUSAIN

MR. SHAKEEL AHMAD

MR. SHARAFAT ALI

MR. RIYASAT ALI



Grade B D D B D

G.Point 8 6 6 8 6

Grade

G.Point

Grade C D F D D

G.Point 7 6 0 6 6

Grade A D D D D

G.Point 9 6 6 6 6

Grade A D D C C

G.Point 9 6 6 7 7

Grade A C D C D

G.Point 9 7 6 7 6

Grade A D C B D

G.Point 9 6 7 8 6

Grade A C D B C

G.Point 9 7 6 8 7

Grade A D D C C

G.Point 9 6 6 7 7

Grade A D D B D

G.Point 9 6 6 8 6

Grade B D D C C

G.Point 8 6 6 7 7

Grade C F D D C

G.Point 7 0 6 6 7

Grade A D B B C

G.Point 9 6 8 8 7

Grade

G.Point

Grade C D C B C

G.Point 7 6 7 8 7

Grade A C C A C

G.Point 9 7 7 9 7

Grade B C C B C

G.Point 8 7 7 8 7

Grade B D C B C

G.Point 8 6 7 8 7

Grade C D D B D

G.Point 7 6 6 8 6

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade B F F D D

G.Point 8 0 0 6 6

Grade B D C B D

G.Point 8 6 7 8 6

Grade C D F C F

G.Point 7 6 0 7 0

Grade

G.Point

Grade C D F D D

G.Point 7 6 0 6 6

Grade B C D B C

G.Point 8 7 6 8 7

Grade C D D C D

G.Point 7 6 6 7 6
6.3651 WARIS

3.64

5.09

7.181909000056

1909000051

MR. HIRA LAL

50

SUNIL KUMAR

1909000054

1909000053

49

SHANEY ZAMA

SAIF ALI 

RUDAR PRAKASH SINGH1909000046

1909000047

1909000048

1909000050

NAEEM AHMAD 

SAGEER AHMAD

NAZIM MALIK

NAVED ALI

NAVAID AHMAD SAIFI

PARVEZ MIYAN 

NOORI FATMA 

NIZAMUDDIN AL

RASHID KHAN

MOHD ANAS 

MONISH ALI

1909000037

1909000038

1909000033

1909000039

1909000034

1909000035

1909000036

MOHD ASAIF

1909000040

1909000041

NASIR ALI

1909000042

1909000043

1909000045

1909000044

MOHD ANASH

MOHD NAVED 

MOHD IMRAN 

NABED ALI

1909000031

1909000032

28

1909000026

1909000027 MOHD ALAM

41

38

39

40

36

43

44

42

47

35

32

33

25

26

34

29

1909000029

30

31

27 1909000030

37

MOHD ALEEM

24 MOHD AKIB JAVED 

Withheld

7.18

6.55

6.91

7.09

7.36

7.00

6.73

6.55

6.91

4.18

5.09

7.55

7.73

7.36

MR. JAMEEL AHMAD 

6.82

5.36

7.00

7.00

6.91

45

MR. KURBAN ALI

MR. FIRASAT ALI

MR. SHAKEEL AHMAD 

MR. ASGAR ALI

MR. LIYAKAT USAIN

MR. MOHD NABI 

MR. KALLAN 

MR. IDREES AHMAD 

MR. AFTAB ALAM

MR. ZAMEEL KHAN

MR. SALEEM 

MR. MOHSIN HUSSAIN

MR. BUDDHA HUSAIN

MR. TABARAK ALI

MR. SHAKIL AHMAD 

MR. SHOKEEN SHAH

MR. BARQAT ALI

MR. FARMOOD MIYAN

MR. ZANAB HAZRAT ALI 

MR. SALEEM AHMAD

46

MR. OM PRAKASH 

TANVEER AHMAD

VIVEK RANA

1909000057

SHAHRUKH ALI

48

MR. JAHID ALI

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

MR. BHURA KHAN

MR. HARPAL SINGH

MR. NABI AHMAD 

MR. ASHRAF ALI



Grade C D D C C

G.Point 7 6 6 7 7

Grade C D D C D

G.Point 7 6 6 7 6

Grade B D C C D

G.Point 8 6 7 7 6

Grade A C B A C

G.Point 9 7 8 9 7

BIOSTATISTICS AND RESEARCH METHODOLOGY JBP-801T
SOCIAL AND PREVENTIVE PHARMACY- JBP-802T

JBP-809ET
JBP-805ET

Date:22-07-2023

Pharmacovigillance
COSMETIC SCIENCE

Project Work
Practical:Theory:

6.36

52

53

6.641909000058

MR. GUAS MOHAMMAD 

WASEEM 

1909000060 ZAINAB BI

L200900001 SHANE ALAM

1909000059 YUSUF ALI

54

Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published 

on University website. The result published on University website is for immediate information to the examinees. These 

can not be treated as original mark sheets. 

6.73

7.91

MR. AKBAR ALI

55

MR. FIRASAT ALI

Dy. Controller of Examinations

MR. MUZAMMIL HUSAIN








